From: Mattes, Martin
Sent: 1/23/2012 2:54:52 PM

kswitzer@gswater.com (kswitzer@gswater.com); tsmegal@calwater.com
(tsmegal@calwater.com); palle_jensen@sjwater.com (palle jensen(@sjwater.com);
sarah.leeper@amwater.com (sarah.leeper@amwater.com); Shek, Selina

To: (selina.shek@cpuc.ca.gov); Lopes, Sallie A. (slopes@winston.com); Bemesderfer,
Karl J. (karl.bemesderfer@cpuc.ca.gov); andrewgay@arcassetltd.com
(andrewgay@arcassetltd.com); scott.senchak@decade-llc.com
(scott.senchak@decade-llc.com); cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com
(cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com); ppatterson2(@nyc.rr.com
(ppatterson2@nyc.rr.com); ASteinberg@ SempraUtilities.com
(ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com); dduncan@calwater.com
(dduncan@calwater.com); Dave.stephenson@amwater.com
(Dave.stephenson@amwater.com); angelica.morales@sce.com
(angelica.morales@sce.com); turash@calwater.com (turash@calwater.com);
ezimbalist@PARKWATER.COM (ezimbalist@ PARKWATER.COM);
monica.na@amwater.com (monica.na@amwater.com); Jeffrey. Dana@amwater.com
(Jeffrey.Dana@amwater.com); shirley. mccalebb@amwater.com
(shirley. mccalebb@amwater.com); marylou.ruiz@amwater.com
(marylou.ruiz@amwater.com); paul.hunt@sce.com (paul.hunt@sce.com);
mihee. moon@sce.com (mihee.moon@sce.com); Van Mieghem, Peter (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PPV1); Hughes, John (Reg Rel)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J8HS); ldolqueist@manatt.com
(Idolqueist@manatt.com); robert.maclean@amwater.com
(robert.maclean@amwater.com); nwales@calwater.com (nwales@calwater.com);
Patterson, Dick (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RAP5);
olivia.para@amwater.com (olivia.para@amwater.com);
jadarneylane@GSWATER.COM (jadarneylane@GSWATER.COM); Karp, Joseph
M. (JKarp@winston.com); Javier.naranjo@amwater.com
(Javier.naranjo@amwater.com); margaret.bailes@amwater.com
(margaret.bailes@amwater.com); Jeffrey . Linam@amwater.com
(Jeffrey. Linam(@amwater.com); kdursa@salinas.net (kdursa@salinas.net);
mickey3643@aol.com (mickey3643@aol.com); RossRiley@aol.com
(RossRiley@aol.com); sherrene.chew(@amwater.com
(sherrene.chew(@amwater.com)

Cc: Sanchez, Danilo E. (danilo.sanchez@cpuc.ca.gov); Bilir, Lisa
(lisa.bilir@cpuc.ca.gov); Rauschmeier, Richard (richard.rauschmeier@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:
Subject: RE: A.11-05-001 Exhibit JT-3 (Vilbert)

Your Honor and parties - Please find attached Exhibit JT-3 as provided at this morning's hearing by
Dr. Vilbert, in a format with space for your Honor's exhibit stamp.

Respectfully,
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Martin A. Mattes

Attorney at Law

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 California Street, 34th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
mmattes@nossaman.com

T 415.398.3600 F 415.398.2438
D 415.438.7273

From: Bemesderfer, Karl J. [mailto:karl.bemesderfer@cpuc.ca.gov]

Sent: Monday, January 23, 2012 11:28 AM

To: Shek, Selina; Lopes, Sallie A.; KSwitzer@gswater.com; sarah.leeper@amwater.com; Mattes,
Martin; tsmegal@calwater.com; palle_jensen@sjwater.com; cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com;
dduncan@calwater.com; dave.stephenson@amwater.com; jeffrey.dana@amwater.com;
marylou.ruiz@amwater.com; monica.na@amwater.com; ppattersonZ@nyc.rr.com;
shirley.mccalebb@amwater.com; turash@calwater.com; andrewgay@arcassetitd.com;
scott.senchak@decade-lic.com; ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com; ezimbalist@parkwater.com;
angelica.morales@sce.com; mihee.moon@sce.com; paul.hunt@sce.com; jadarneylane@gswater.com;
jeffrey.linam@amwater.com; robert.maclean@amwater.com; kdursa@salinas.net;
mickey3643@aol.com; RossRiley@aol.com; Javier.naranjo@amwater.com; olivia.para@amwater.com;
RAP5@pge.com; J8HS@pge.com; ppvl@pge.com; LDolqueist@manatt.com; Karp, Joseph M.;
margaret.bailes@amwater.com; NWales@calwater.com; sherrene.chew@amwater.com

Cc: Sanchez, Danilo E.; Bilir, Lisa; Rauschmeier, Richard

Subject: RE: A.11-05-001 Commissioner Ferron's additional clarifying questions

To the service list:

Attached are Commissioner Ferron’s questions from this morning’s proceeding. As agreed at
the hearing, the joint supplemental response (JT2) will respond to these questions.

Karl Bemesderfer
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Administrative Law Judge
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